Belimo Energy Valve™

Performance Report

OVERVIEW
Reporting Period: Q4, 2018
Name: AHU 9
Location: Building 9
Product: GMDO0 00Z 010 22
Valve Size (DN-mm): 100
The world’s most
advanced pressure-
Report Generated On: Jan 15, 2019 23:35 independent S¥S
STATUS CURRENT SETTINGS

The Energy Valve worked great during the

quarter.

ENERGY PERFORMANCE
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In Operation, %

Active, %

Control Mode:
Override:

Maximum Flow (Vmax):
Installation Position:
DeltaT Manager:

DeltaT Setpoint:

Total Energy Q1-Q4, 2018:

Total Energy Q1-Q4, 2017:

Cooling Energy Q4, 2018:

Heating Energy Q4, 2018:

System Characteristic Q4

Flow

None

272 gpm

Valve in return pipe
on

12.50 °F

2'258'252 kBTU
0 kBTU
858'691 kBTU

7 kBTU
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This service is provided by Belimo Automation AG, services.cloud@belimo.ch

This report is sent to your attention because you activated Belimo Cloud Services for your Energy Valve.
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